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Exhibitors
7s Above 7sabove.co.uk G60
ABBIATI CASINO EQUIPMENT abbiati.com M22
ADIPS Ltd adips.co.uk F58
All Things Nice Vending atnvending.co.uk G10
Arcades:Pro arcadespro.com F32
Art Attack Europe glowgolf.co.uk D54
ASK Global Solutions Ltd askglobal.net G30
Astrosystems Ltd microcoin.com F37
Aztec Coin azteccoin.co.uk G62
Bandai Namco Amusement Europe 
Limited

bandainamco-am.co.uk L40

Better Change better-change.org SGH
Break Even breakeven.org.uk SGH
Bingo Connect bingoconnect.co.uk J68
Blueprint Operations Ltd blueprintoperations.com P80
Boomerang Digital Ltd boomerangdigital.co.uk J65
Cammegh Ltd cammegh.com N30
Concept Games Ltd conceptgames.co.uk J70
Cosmic Leisure Ltd cosmic-leisure.com E30
Crown Leisure Ltd crownleisure.co.uk J30
Cummins Allison Ltd cranepi.com/en/cummins-

allison-cpi
F54

Dartsee dartsee.com B45
Dransfields Novelty Company Limited dransfields.com C51
E- Service (Europe) Ltd e-service.co.uk F65
E-Screen e-screen.co.uk M50
ECM Systems Ltd / Playtech ecmsystems.net J85
Electrocoin electrocoin.com H45
ESC2VR esc2vr.com A50
Event Pods Ltd singpods.com D34
EverFine Industrial Co. Ltd efcotec.com N27
Fininvest fininvest.si C15
Gambling Commission gamblingcommission.gov.uk SGH
Gamstop gamstop.co.uk SGH
Game Time International gametimeinternational.com F43
Game Volt game-volt.com C52
Genesis Games /Amatic Industries genesis-games.co.uk N52
Gioco News gioconews.it F57
Guangzhou Unique Animation 
Technology Co., Ltd.

unique-animation.com J80

Harlow Printing Limited harlowprinting.co.uk J66
Hemisphere West Europe Ltd hweurope.com F50
Henbrandt Ltd henbrandt.co.uk F32
Hero Zone VR herozonevr.com C60
Holovis holovis.com B32
Innov8 Gaming innov8gaming.com N28
Innovative Technology innovative-technology.com F65
Inspired Entertainment inseinc.com P40
Inspired Technology Limited (ITL) itl-group.co.uk J73
JCM Europe (UK) Ltd jcmglobal.de J59
JNC Sales Ltd jnc-sales.co.uk J50
Kalkomat BIS kalkomat.com F10

Kandy Toys kandytoys.co.uk F46
Kashing Limited kashing.co.uk J76
Laserforce International laserforcetag.com C46
Little Lifts littlelifts.org.uk F25/

M38
Maggi Electronics maggielectronics.co.uk J10
MH Leisure mhleisure.co.uk F60
MRG Systems mrgsystems.co.uk M32
Nayax UK Ltd nayax.com J55
NOVOMATIC GAMING UK LTD novomaticgaming.co.uk N40
NSM Music nsmmusic.com H80
Pegasus ADR pegasusadrservice.org.uk SGH
Playcells playcells.co.uk C50
PMS International Group Plc pmsinternational.com G20
Portman Finance Group portmanfinancegroup.co.uk F40
PST Seating pstseating.com N24
PSU Designs psudesigns.co.uk M84
RBW Systems Ltd rbw.systems G65
Reflex Gaming Ltd reflexgaming.com N50

Retro Arcade Specialists UK LTD retroarcadespecialists.co.uk F45
Sacoa Cashless System sacoacard.com D60
Safer Gambling Hub (SGH) G70
SAM Leisure samleisure.co.uk G52
SB Machines sbmachines.co.uk J60
Schneider Automaten schneider-hats.de G56
Sega Amusements International segaarcade.com E40/

E60
Semnox Solutions Pvt. Ltd semnox.com F35
Severn Leisure Rides severnleisurerides.co.uk L50
Shipley Creative shipleycreative.com J62
SimWay simway.se C42
Smart Rota smartrota.com N22
Sport Shotz sport-shotz.com N29
SM Simulators waveitaly.com D38
Tales from the Arcade F80
TCSJohnHuxley tcsjohnhuxley.com M20

The Bingo Association bingo-association.co.uk J67
TouchTunes UK Ltd touchtunes.co.uk F20
UDC udc.co.uk H30
UK Dealer Championship  N20
Uniforms By John Marks uniformsbyjohnmarks.com M40
VDW vdw-int.com G37
VEX Solutions vex-solutions.com D36
VMA Systems Ltd vmasystems.com G55
Wessex Coin wessexcoin.co.uk F61
Wexel Gaming wexel.co.uk J64
Whitehouse Leisure International whitehouseleisure.co.uk G40/

G50/
H40

Yuto (Guangzhou) Amusement 
Equipment Co., Ltd.

yutogames.com L52
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Expanding the world of play
info@electrocoin.com     www.electrocoin.com 

+44(0)208 965 2055
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